
220 Ridgewood Drive, Gettysburg, PA 17325

$299,000 MLS#21402877
Mid Century Modern in Ridgewood on 5+ac. Enjoy the beautiful park like setting from the many

windows and rear decks. Entertain in the detached screened building. Wood/beamed ceilings
throughout, brick fi replace in living room, 3 bdrms, 2 baths, eat-in kitchen, den, dining room and

carport. A very unique and well designed home.
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701 MCGLAUGHLIN RD., FAIRFIELD, PA 17320

1.03 Acres, 6 Bed, 4 Full Baths, 2 Half Baths,
Eat-In Kitchen, Dining Room, Living Room,
Family Room, Den, Sep. Guest or Residential

Quarters, Attached Garage, Well/Septic, Fairfi eld 
Area School District. $359,900 MLS#21403814

8 WILLOUGHBY LANE, GETTYSBURG, PA 17325

Contemporary, 2 Bed, 2 Baths, Kitchen, Din-
ing Room, Family Room w/Fireplace, 2-Car 

Garage, Public Water/Sewer, Gettysburg Area 
School District. $195,900 MLS#21311410

14 MISTY LANE, BIGLERVILLE, PA 17307

1.32 Acres, 3 Bed, 2 Baths, Eat-In Kitchen, 
Separate Dining Room, Living Room, Family 

Room, 2-Car Oversized Garage, Well,
Public Sewer, Gettysburg Area School District. 

$269,900 MLS#21403512

36 SABRE CIRCLE, GETTYSBURG, PA 17325

.29 Acre, 4 Bed, 2 1/2 Baths, Kitchen, Din-
ing Room, Living Room, Family Room w/

Gas Fireplace, 2-Car Attached Garage, Pub-
lic Water/Sewer, Gettysburg Area School 

District. $289,900 MLS#21310034

800 BURNSIDE DR., GETTYSBURG, PA 17325

Exceptional custom Mediterranean style home in Lake Heritage. Enter-
tain in style on the lake front patio complete with fi replace and grill or 
on the covered deck and balcony with water views. Inside you’ll dis-
cover magnifi cent workmanship and amentities throughout this 4300 
sq. ft. 4 bdrm 4 1/2 bath beauty. Court yard offers a peaceful retreat. 
Attention to detail is apparent throughout. $720,000 MLS#21312009

486 BEAVER CREEK ROAD, EAST BERLIN, PA 17316

Colonial Style Farm House, 8.43 Acres, 4 Bed, 1 
Full, 1 Half Bath,  Kitchen, Dining Room, Living 
Room, Family Room w/Fireplace, 2-Car Detached 

Garage, Well/Septic, Spring Grove Area School 
District. $399,900 MLS#21402134

100 ORCHARD HILL DRIVE, ORRTANNA, PA 17353

Contemporary, 8.1 Acres, 4 Bed, 4 Baths, 1 Half 
Bath, Kitchen, Dining Room, Living Room, 

1-Car Attached Garage, Well/Septic, Fairfi eld 
Area School District. $650,000 MLS#21400417

1059 BELMONT ROAD, GETTYSBURG, PA 17325

Beautiful turn of the century farm house with wrap around porch 
and long tree lined driveway on 58+ acres of pastoral land in 

Adams County. This home features all the modern conveniences 
of today with a gourmet kitchen and great room addition. 5 bed-
rooms, 3 1/2 baths, 2 car garage and an in-ground pool. Original 

barn and outbuildings included. $690,000 MLS#21402193

725 YELLOW HILL ROAD, BIGLERVILLE, PA 17307

46.89 Acres, 5 Bed, 5 Baths, Eat-In Kitchen, Dining 
Room, Living Room & Family Room w/Fireplace, 
4+ Oversized Garage, Well/Septic, Upper Adams 

School District. $849,900 MLS#21404165

1060 BELMONT ROAD, GETTYSBURG, PA 17325

Private residence plus 2 charming income-producing guest 
cottages on 15+ acres. This brick rancher offers large bright 
rooms, 3 bedrooms & 3 baths, fi replace, garage and decks 
to enjoy the peaceful wooded setting. Each cottage is fully 

equipped and offers clear views of the mountains while over-
looking the pastoral countryside. $695,000 MLS#21310609

120 RIDGEWOOD DRIVE, GETTYSBURG, PA 17325

Colonial, 1.5 Acres, 4 Bed, 2 1/2 Baths, Kitchen, 
Dining Room, Family Room w/Fireplace, Den, 
2-Car Attached Garage, Well/Septic, Gettysburg 
Area School District. $339,900 MLS#21402799

131 ARTILLERY DRIVE, GETTYSBURG, PA 17325

3 Bed, 1 Bath, Kitchen, Dining Room, Living 
Room, Deck, 1-Car Garage, Public Water/
Sewer, Gettysburg Area School District. 

$126,900 MLS#21405004


